Copper Blues (downtown) Menu

https://menuweb.menu
50 W. Jefferson St, Phoenix, United States
(+1)4807195005 - http://lwww.copperblueslive.com/

The menu of Copper Blues (downtown) from Phoenix includes 38 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $13.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Welcome to downtown Phoenix's
premier hotspot! Enjoy live music on a stage bar, a selection of over 60 beers on tap, elevated American comfort
food, and a breathtaking patio view overlooking Cityscape and the downtown skyline. Join us as we redefine
good times for the present and future. Whether it's lunch, dinner, or late night, come indulge in soul-satisfying
goodness.
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Copper Blues (downtown) Menu

Main Courses

NACHOS

Burger

BEYOND BURGER

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Side Dishes

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

Drinks

DRINKS

Main Course
SOUTHWEST BURGER

Hamburgers
COPPER BURGER

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA

Nachos

STEAK NACHOS

Finger Food

CHICKEN NACHOS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

$16.0

$9.0

$9.0

$15.0

$15.0

$13.0

$19.0

$16.0

$11.0

Pizza Original @ 26Cm

PULLED PORK PIZZA

Bites

CRISPY COPPER WINGS

Shareables

WARM PRETZEL STICKS

Lavash Wraps

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE

Asia-Sushi Menu
CRISPY SHRIMP

Heart Of Dixie

BBQ PORK NACHOS

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
CAST IRON COOKIE

Ingredients Used

BACON
BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Entrées
BASKET OF FRIES
HUMMUS PLATE
STEAK BITES

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

$15.5

$14.0

$11.5

$14.0

$14.5

$17.5

$10.0
$10.0

$12.5

$7.0
$11.0
$14.0

$11.5



Copper Blues (downtown) Menu

MEAT EATER PIZZA $16.0 HOUSE SALAD
PEPPERONI PIZZA $15.0 CAESAR SALAD
Sandwiches

STEAK SANDWICH $17.0

TURKEY CLUB $14.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.5

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

LOBSTER

PANINI

TUNA STEAK

Salads

COPPER COBB SALAD $15.0

BEET SALAD $15.0

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD $15.0

Copper Blues (downtown)

50 W. Jefferson St, Phoenix, Opening Hours:

United States Saturday 11:00-14:00 15:00-18:00 15:00-02:00
Monday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00
Tuesday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00
Wednesday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00
Thursday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00

Made with menuweb.menu Friday 15:00-18:00 15:00-02:00
Sunday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00
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