



## Copper Blues (downtown) Menu

https://menuweb.menu
50 W. Jefferson St, Phoenix, United States
(+1)4807195005 - http://www.copperblueslive.com/

The **menu of Copper Blues (downtown)** from Phoenix includes **38** meals. On average, *meals or drinks on the menu* cost about \$13.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Welcome to downtown Phoenix's premier hotspot! Enjoy live music on a stage bar, a selection of over 60 beers on tap, elevated American comfort food, and a breathtaking patio view overlooking Cityscape and the downtown skyline. Join us as we redefine good times for the present and future. Whether it's lunch, dinner, or late night, come indulge in soul-satisfying goodness.

## Copper Blues (downtown) Menu

	1
TO STATE OF THE ST	

Main Courses		Pizza Original Ø 26Cm	
NACHOS		PULLED PORK PIZZA	\$15.5
Burger		Bites	
BEYOND BURGER	\$16.0	CRISPY COPPER WINGS	\$14.0
Snacks		Shareables	
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.0	WARM PRETZEL STICKS	\$11.5
Side Dishes		Lavash Wraps	
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.0	SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE	\$14.0
Drinks		Asia-Sushi Menu	
DRINKS		CRISPY SHRIMP	\$14.5
Main Course		Heart Of Dixie	
SOUTHWEST BURGER	\$15.0	BBQ PORK NACHOS	\$17.5
Hamburgers		Dessert	
COPPER BURGER	\$15.0	CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
Mexican Dishes		CAST IRON COOKIE	\$10.0
QUESADILLA	\$13.0	Ingredients Used	
		BACON	
Nachos		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$12.5
STEAK NACHOS	\$19.0	Entrées	
Finger Food		BASKET OF FRIES	\$7.0
CHICKEN NACHOS	\$16.0	HUMMUS PLATE	\$11.0
		STEAK BITES	\$14.0
American Food		<b>D</b> :	
MAC AND CHEESE	\$11.0	Pizza	
		CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.5

### Copper Blues (downtown) Menu



MEAT EATER PIZZA	\$16.0	HOUSE SALAD	\$13.0
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$15.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$11.0

#### **Sandwiches**

STEAK SANDWICH \$17.0

TURKEY CLUB \$14.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH \$14.5

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**LOBSTER** 

**PANINI** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

#### Salads

COPPER COBB SALAD \$15.0

BEET SALAD \$15.0

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD \$15.0

## **Copper Blues (downtown)**

50 W. Jefferson St, Phoenix, Opening Hours:

United States Saturday 11:00-14:00 15:00-18:00 15:00-02:00

Monday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00 Tuesday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00 Wednesday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00 Thursday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00 Friday 15:00-18:00 15:00-02:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u> Friday 15:00-18:00 15:00-02:00 Sunday 15:00-18:00 15:00-00:00